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Romanian International Swimming Championships 2017
25.05.-28.05.2017

Continue Event 1 - 50m Breaststroke Women Preliminary

Open class
Cl. Sp. Universitar PITESTIBuzdugan, Adelina Elena16. 1996 00:37,16 499q +04.06ROU

RT +0.82

Continue Event 2 - 50m Butterfly Men Preliminary

Open class
Cl. Sp. Universitar PITESTIAncuta, Alexandru Vasile8. 1994 00:25,49 681Q +00.92ROU

RT +0.73

Cl. Sp. Universitar PITESTIBarbu, George Eduard15. 1996 00:26,22 626q +01.65ROU
RT +0.73

Cl. Sp. Universitar PITESTITatar, Gheorghe Cristian18. 1991 00:26,48 607+01.91ROU
RT +0.86

Cl. Sp. Universitar PITESTIPopa, Gabriel Florian19. 1992 00:26,54 603+01.97ROU
RT +0.63

Cl. Sp. Universitar PITESTIPatru, Vladut Alexandru22. 1989 00:26,73 590+02.16ROU
RT +0.90

Cl. Sp. Universitar PITESTIGheorghe, Stefan Daniel34. 1994 00:27,72 529+03.15ROU
RT +0.84

Cl. Sp. Universitar PITESTIIonita, Nicolae Andrei 1989 !DNSROU

Continue Event 3 - 100m Backstroke Women Preliminary

Open class
Cl. Sp. Universitar PITESTIPrioteasa, Ana Maria Adela10. 1996 01:09,51 584q +04.53ROU

RT +0.64 50m: 00:33,23, 100m: 01:09,51 (00:36,28)

Continue Event 4 - 200m Backstroke Men Preliminary

Open class
Cl. Sp. Universitar PITESTIBadeata, Alexandru Costel5. 1996 02:09,10 651Q +04.85ROU

RT +0.69 50m: 00:29,25, 100m: 01:01,68 (00:32,43), 150m: 01:35,41 (00:33,73), 200m: 02:09,10 (00:33,69)

Cl. Sp. Universitar PITESTIIordachescu, Bogdan Ionut10. 1995 02:12,67 600q +08.42ROU
RT +0.65 50m: 00:29,79, 100m: 01:04,01 (00:34,22), 150m: 01:38,41 (00:34,40), 200m: 02:12,67 (00:34,26)

Continue Event 6 - 100m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Open class
Cl. Sp. Universitar PITESTIBarbu, George Eduard19. 1996 00:54,95 622+04.29ROU

50m: 00:26,03, 100m: 00:54,95 (00:28,92)

Cl. Sp. Universitar PITESTIGheorghe, Stefan Daniel22. 1994 00:55,07 618+04.41ROU
RT +0.81 50m: 00:26,51, 100m: 00:55,07 (00:28,56)

Cl. Sp. Universitar PITESTIPatru, Vladut Alexandru23. 1989 00:55,10 617+04.44ROU
RT +0.90 50m: 00:26,23, 100m: 00:55,10 (00:28,87)

Cl. Sp. Universitar PITESTIAncuta, Alexandru Vasile28. 1994 00:55,34 609+04.68ROU
RT +0.71 50m: 00:27,34, 100m: 00:55,34 (00:28,00)
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Romanian International Swimming Championships 2017
25.05.-28.05.2017

Continue Event 6 - 100m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Continue Event 8 - 200m Ind. Medley Men Preliminary

Open class
Cl. Sp. Universitar PITESTIPetre, Bogdan Mihai5. 1997 02:12,10 642Q +03.98ROU

RT +0.72 50m: 00:28,33, 100m: 01:03,22 (00:34,89), 150m: 01:41,99 (00:38,77), 200m: 02:12,10 (00:30,11)

Continue Event 10 - 4x100m Freestyle Men slow heats

Open class
Cl. Sp. Universitar PITESTI2. Team 03:42,84 602+00.28ROU

Gheorghe Stefan Daniel (1994), RT +0.80 50m: 00:26,82, 100m: 00:55,55 (00:28,73)
Iordachescu Bogdan Ionut (1995), RT +0.44 150m: 01:21,09 (00:25,54), 200m: 01:48,75 (00:27,66)
Barbu George Eduard (1996), RT +0.71 250m: 02:15,48 (00:26,73), 300m: 02:44,76 (00:29,28)
Badeata Alexandru Costel (1996), RT +0.59 350m: 03:12,29 (00:27,53), 400m: 03:42,84 (00:30,55)

--- 2. Session ---

Continue Event 1 - 50m Breaststroke Women B-Final

Open class
Cl. Sp. Universitar PITESTIBuzdugan, Adelina Elena12. 1996 00:36,30 535+00.62ROU

RT +0.80

Continue Event 2 - 50m Butterfly Men A-Final

Open class
Cl. Sp. Universitar PITESTIAncuta, Alexandru Vasile8. 1994 00:25,00 722+01.02ROU

RT +0.75

Continue Event 2 - 50m Butterfly Men B-Final

Open class
Cl. Sp. Universitar PITESTIBarbu, George Eduard13. 1996 00:26,04 639+00.82ROU

RT +0.71

Event 3 - 100m Backstroke Women B-Final

Open class
Cl. Sp. Universitar PITESTIPrioteasa, Ana Maria Adela9. 1996 01:08,45 612ROU

RT +0.66 50m: 00:32,57, 100m: 01:08,45 (00:35,88)
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Romanian International Swimming Championships 2017
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Event 3 - 100m Backstroke Women B-Final

Continue Event 4 - 200m Backstroke Men A-Final

Open class
Cl. Sp. Universitar PITESTIBadeata, Alexandru Costel3. 1996 02:05,09 716+07.29ROU

RT +0.64 50m: 00:28,70, 100m: 01:00,03 (00:31,33), 150m: 01:32,77 (00:32,74), 200m: 02:05,09 (00:32,32)

Continue Event 4 - 200m Backstroke Men B-Final

Open class
Cl. Sp. Universitar PITESTIIordachescu, Bogdan Ionut11. 1995 02:13,76 585+02.63ROU

RT +0.69 50m: 00:30,11, 100m: 01:04,86 (00:34,75), 150m: 01:40,49 (00:35,63), 200m: 02:13,76 (00:33,27)

Continue Event 8 - 200m Ind. Medley Men A-Final

Open class
Cl. Sp. Universitar PITESTIPetre, Bogdan Mihai2. 1997 02:09,21 686+04.31ROU

RT +0.72 50m: 00:27,71, 100m: 01:01,23 (00:33,52), 150m: 01:39,86 (00:38,63), 200m: 02:09,21 (00:29,35)

Continue Event 9 - 4x100m Freestyle Women fast heat

Open class
Cl. Sp. Universitar PITESTI1. Team3. 04:05,05 635+07.01ROU

Bogdaneci Alexandra (1995 / 22 Years), RT +0.85 50m: 00:29,14, 100m: 00:59,33 (00:30,19)
Prioteasa Ana Maria Adela (1996 / 21 Years), RT +0.75 150m: 01:28,92 (00:29,59), 200m: 02:01,65 (00:32,73)
Buzdugan Adelina Elena (1996 / 21 Years), RT +0.62 250m: 02:31,96 (00:30,31), 300m: 03:04,56 (00:32,60)
Tatar Cristina Georgeta (1985 / 32 Years), RT +0.27 350m: 03:32,59 (00:28,03), 400m: 04:05,05 (00:32,46)

Continue Event 10 - 4x100m Freestyle Men

Open class
Cl. Sp. Universitar PITESTI1. Team3. 03:32,76 692+04.00ROU

Ancuta Alexandru Vasile (1994 / 23 Years), RT +0.75 50m: 00:25,22, 100m: 00:52,59 (00:27,37)
Tatar Gheorghe Cristian (1991 / 26 Years), RT +0.45 150m: 01:18,50 (00:25,91), 200m: 01:46,01 (00:27,51)
Petre Bogdan Mihai (1997 / 20 Years), RT +0.21 250m: 02:11,96 (00:25,95), 300m: 02:39,69 (00:27,73)
Patru Vladut Alexandru (1989 / 28 Years), RT +0.38 350m: 03:04,58 (00:24,89), 400m: 03:32,76 (00:28,18)

Cl. Sp. Universitar PITESTI2. Team7. 03:42,84 602+14.08ROU
Gheorghe Stefan Daniel (1994 / 23 Years), RT +0.80 50m: 00:26,82, 100m: 00:55,55 (00:28,73)
Iordachescu Bogdan Ionut (1995 / 22 Years), RT +0.44 150m: 01:21,09 (00:25,54), 200m: 01:48,75 (00:27,66)
Barbu George Eduard (1996 / 21 Years), RT +0.71 250m: 02:15,48 (00:26,73), 300m: 02:44,76 (00:29,28)
Badeata Alexandru Costel (1996 / 21 Years), RT +0.59 350m: 03:12,29 (00:27,53), 400m: 03:42,84 (00:30,55)

--- 3. Session ---
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Continue Event 11 - 50m Breaststroke Men Preliminary

Open class
Cl. Sp. Universitar PITESTIPopa, Gabriel Florian11. 1992 00:30,49 650q +02.40ROU

RT +0.75

Cl. Sp. Universitar PITESTIPatru, Vladut Alexandru19. 1989 00:31,15 610+03.06ROU
RT +0.81

Cl. Sp. Universitar PITESTIBarbu, George Eduard22. 1996 00:31,40 595+03.31ROU
RT +0.72

Cl. Sp. Universitar PITESTIIonita, Nicolae Andrei26. 1989 00:31,66 581+03.57ROU
RT +0.71

Continue Event 12 - 50m Butterfly Women Preliminary

Open class
Cl. Sp. Universitar PITESTIBogdaneci, Alexandra3. 1995 00:29,07 593Q +00.80ROU

RT +0.82

Continue Event 13 - 100m Butterfly Men Preliminary

Open class
Cl. Sp. Universitar PITESTIAncuta, Alexandru Vasile4. 1994 00:55,98 704Q +02.21ROU

RT +0.76 50m: 00:26,19, 100m: 00:55,98 (00:29,79)

Cl. Sp. Universitar PITESTIBarbu, George Eduard12. 1996 00:58,57 615q +04.80ROU
RT +0.75 50m: 00:26,95, 100m: 00:58,57 (00:31,62)

Cl. Sp. Universitar PITESTIGheorghe, Stefan Daniel28. 1994 01:01,54 530+07.77ROU
RT +0.83 50m: 00:27,59, 100m: 01:01,54 (00:33,95)

Continue Event 14 - 200m Backstroke Women Preliminary

Open class
Cl. Sp. Universitar PITESTIPrioteasa, Ana Maria Adela16. 1996 02:34,36 519q +18.49ROU

RT +0.66 50m: 00:34,40, 100m: 01:13,08 (00:38,68), 150m: 01:53,44 (00:40,36), 200m: 02:34,36 (00:40,92)

Continue Event 15 - 200m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Open class
Cl. Sp. Universitar PITESTIIordachescu, Bogdan Ionut14. 1995 01:59,23 626q +04.93ROU

RT +0.72 50m: 00:26,20, 100m: 00:56,27 (00:30,07), 150m: 01:27,93 (00:31,66), 200m: 01:59,23 (00:31,30)

Created by MSECM® WEK 6, Version 6.2017.104. MSECM Austria



11:44

Results 26.05.2017 - Session 3 Page 5

Romanian International Swimming Championships 2017
25.05.-28.05.2017

Continue Event 16 - 100m Breaststroke Women Preliminary

Open class
Cl. Sp. Universitar PITESTIBuzdugan, Adelina Elena11. 1996 01:21,08 499q +08.93ROU

RT +0.82 50m: 00:38,07, 100m: 01:21,08 (00:43,01)

Event 17 - 400m Ind. Medley Men Preliminary

Open class
Cl. Sp. Universitar PITESTIPetre, Bogdan Mihai1. 1997 04:41,63 649QROU

RT +0.83 50m: 00:29,63, 100m: 01:03,80 (00:34,17), 150m: 01:41,66 (00:37,86), 200m: 02:17,91 (00:36,25)
250m: 02:57,84 (00:39,93), 300m: 03:38,40 (00:40,56), 350m: 04:11,38 (00:32,98), 400m: 04:41,63 (00:30,25)

Cl. Sp. Universitar PITESTIBadeata, Alexandru Costel6. 1996 04:44,89 627Q +03.26ROU
RT +0.76 50m: 00:28,44, 100m: 01:02,67 (00:34,23), 150m: 01:39,76 (00:37,09), 200m: 02:16,25 (00:36,49)
250m: 02:57,81 (00:41,56), 300m: 03:39,04 (00:41,23), 350m: 04:12,65 (00:33,61), 400m: 04:44,89 (00:32,24)

Continue Event 19 - 4x100m Freestyle Mixed slow heats

Open class
Cl. Sp. Universitar PITESTI2. Team 03:57,37 +00.44ROU

Iordachescu Bogdan Ionut (1995), RT +0.74 50m: 00:25,63, 100m: 00:53,63 (00:28,00)
Tatar Gheorghe Cristian (1991), RT +0.39 150m: 01:19,37 (00:25,74), 200m: 01:47,82 (00:28,45)
Buzdugan Adelina Elena (1996), RT +0.54 250m: 02:19,03 (00:31,21), 300m: 02:52,01 (00:32,98)
Prioteasa Ana Maria Adela (1996), RT +0.68 350m: 03:22,62 (00:30,61), 400m: 03:57,37 (00:34,75)

--- 4. Session ---

Event 11 - 50m Breaststroke Men B-Final

Open class
Cl. Sp. Universitar PITESTIPopa, Gabriel Florian9. 1992 00:30,43 654ROU

RT +0.72

Continue Event 12 - 50m Butterfly Women A-Final

Open class
Cl. Sp. Universitar PITESTIBogdaneci, Alexandra3. 1995 00:28,66 619+00.85ROU

RT +0.76
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Romanian International Swimming Championships 2017
25.05.-28.05.2017

Continue Event 13 - 100m Butterfly Men A-Final

Open class
Cl. Sp. Universitar PITESTIAncuta, Alexandru Vasile4. 1994 00:55,59 719+02.41ROU

RT +0.75 50m: 00:25,47, 100m: 00:55,59 (00:30,12)

Event 13 - 100m Butterfly Men B-Final

Open class
Cl. Sp. Universitar PITESTIBarbu, George Eduard9. 1996 00:57,22 660ROU

RT +0.75 50m: 00:26,09, 100m: 00:57,22 (00:31,13)

Continue Event 14 - 200m Backstroke Women B-Final

Open class
Cl. Sp. Universitar PITESTIPrioteasa, Ana Maria Adela11. 1996 02:31,19 552+01.08ROU

RT +0.66 50m: 00:33,95, 100m: 01:11,71 (00:37,76), 150m: 01:51,64 (00:39,93), 200m: 02:31,19 (00:39,55)

Continue Event 15 - 200m Freestyle Men B-Final

Open class
Cl. Sp. Universitar PITESTIIordachescu, Bogdan Ionut12. 1995 01:58,63 635+02.84ROU

RT +0.71 50m: 00:27,05, 100m: 00:57,54 (00:30,49), 150m: 01:28,73 (00:31,19), 200m: 01:58,63 (00:29,90)

Continue Event 16 - 100m Breaststroke Women B-Final

Open class
Cl. Sp. Universitar PITESTIBuzdugan, Adelina Elena10. 1996 01:19,37 532+00.06ROU

RT +0.82 50m: 00:37,74, 100m: 01:19,37 (00:41,63)

Continue Event 17 - 400m Ind. Medley Men A-Final

Open class
Cl. Sp. Universitar PITESTIBadeata, Alexandru Costel2. 1996 04:35,00 697+01.57ROU

RT +0.80 50m: 00:28,09, 100m: 01:01,32 (00:33,23), 150m: 01:36,80 (00:35,48), 200m: 02:11,48 (00:34,68)
250m: 02:52,07 (00:40,59), 300m: 03:32,91 (00:40,84), 350m: 04:04,74 (00:31,83), 400m: 04:35,00 (00:30,26)

Cl. Sp. Universitar PITESTIPetre, Bogdan Mihai3. 1997 04:35,78 691+02.35ROU
RT +0.79 50m: 00:28,29, 100m: 01:00,56 (00:32,27), 150m: 01:37,10 (00:36,54), 200m: 02:12,73 (00:35,63)
250m: 02:53,31 (00:40,58), 300m: 03:34,13 (00:40,82), 350m: 04:06,16 (00:32,03), 400m: 04:35,78 (00:29,62)
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Romanian International Swimming Championships 2017
25.05.-28.05.2017

Continue Event 19 - 4x100m Freestyle Mixed fast heat

Open class
Cl. Sp. Universitar PITESTI1. Team2. 03:45,22 +03.82ROU

Ancuta Alexandru Vasile (1994 / 23 Years), RT +0.73 50m: 00:25,24, 100m: 00:52,44 (00:27,20)
Patru Vladut Alexandru (1989 / 28 Years), RT +0.51 150m: 01:17,91 (00:25,47), 200m: 01:45,71 (00:27,80)
Tatar Cristina Georgeta (1985 / 32 Years), RT +0.61 250m: 02:14,23 (00:28,52), 300m: 02:46,05 (00:31,82)
Bogdaneci Alexandra (1995 / 22 Years), RT +0.68 350m: 03:14,57 (00:28,52), 400m: 03:45,22 (00:30,65)

Cl. Sp. Universitar PITESTI2. Team8. 03:57,37 +15.97ROU
Iordachescu Bogdan Ionut (1995 / 22 Years), RT +0.74 50m: 00:25,63, 100m: 00:53,63 (00:28,00)
Tatar Gheorghe Cristian (1991 / 26 Years), RT +0.39 150m: 01:19,37 (00:25,74), 200m: 01:47,82 (00:28,45)
Buzdugan Adelina Elena (1996 / 21 Years), RT +0.54 250m: 02:19,03 (00:31,21), 300m: 02:52,01 (00:32,98)
Prioteasa Ana Maria Adela (1996 / 21 Years), RT +0.68 350m: 03:22,62 (00:30,61), 400m: 03:57,37 (00:34,75)

--- 5. Session ---

Continue Event 20 - 50m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Open class
Cl. Sp. Universitar PITESTIBogdaneci, Alexandra5. 1995 00:27,44 646Q +01.18ROU

RT +0.70

Cl. Sp. Universitar PITESTITatar, Cristina Georgeta7. 1985 00:27,57 637Q +01.31ROU
RT +0.79

Cl. Sp. Universitar PITESTIPrioteasa, Ana Maria Adela18. 1996 00:28,81 558+02.55ROU
RT +0.83

Cl. Sp. Universitar PITESTIBuzdugan, Adelina Elena24. 1996 00:29,15 539+02.89ROU
RT +0.79

Continue Event 21 - 50m Backstroke Men Preliminary

Open class
Cl. Sp. Universitar PITESTIIordachescu, Bogdan Ionut7. 1995 00:27,08 699Q +01.14ROU

RT +0.65

Cl. Sp. Universitar PITESTITatar, Gheorghe Cristian38. 1991 00:30,10 509+04.16ROU
RT +0.75

Continue Event 23 - 100m Breaststroke Men Preliminary

Open class
Cl. Sp. Universitar PITESTIIonita, Nicolae Andrei11. 1989 01:07,96 594q +06.80ROU

RT +0.73 50m: 00:31,92, 100m: 01:07,96 (00:36,04)

Cl. Sp. Universitar PITESTIPopa, Gabriel Florian12. 1992 01:08,08 590q +06.92ROU
RT +0.72 50m: 00:31,75, 100m: 01:08,08 (00:36,33)
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Continue Event 26 - 200m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Open class
Cl. Sp. Universitar PITESTIBogdaneci, Alexandra4. 1995 02:10,89 643Q +03.10ROU

RT +0.85 50m: 00:31,21, 100m: 01:04,61 (00:33,40), 150m: 01:38,49 (00:33,88), 200m: 02:10,89 (00:32,40)

Continue Event 28 - 4x100m Medley Mixed slow heats

Open class
Cl. Sp. Universitar PITESTI2. Team 04:15,86 +09.70ROU

Prioteasa Ana Maria Adela (1996), 50m: 00:32,68, 100m: 01:07,97 (00:35,29)
Popa Gabriel Florian (1992), RT +0.41 150m: 01:38,63 (00:30,66), 200m: 02:16,46 (00:37,83)
Barbu George Eduard (1996), RT +0.53 250m: 02:42,69 (00:26,23), 300m: 03:13,75 (00:31,06)
Tatar Cristina Georgeta (1985), RT +0.65 350m: 03:43,12 (00:29,37), 400m: 04:15,86 (00:32,74)

--- 6. Session ---

Continue Event 20 - 50m Freestyle Women A-Final

Open class
Cl. Sp. Universitar PITESTIBogdaneci, Alexandra6. 1995 00:27,26 659+01.20ROU

RT +0.83

Cl. Sp. Universitar PITESTITatar, Cristina Georgeta7. 1985 00:27,50 642+01.44ROU
RT +0.70

Continue Event 21 - 50m Backstroke Men A-Final

Open class
Cl. Sp. Universitar PITESTIIordachescu, Bogdan Ionut7. 1995 00:27,01 705+01.30ROU

RT +0.60

Continue Event 23 - 100m Breaststroke Men B-Final

Open class
Cl. Sp. Universitar PITESTIPopa, Gabriel Florian11. 1992 01:07,94 594+00.99ROU

RT +0.76 50m: 00:31,50, 100m: 01:07,94 (00:36,44)

Cl. Sp. Universitar PITESTIIonita, Nicolae Andrei12. 1989 01:08,03 592+01.08ROU
RT +0.73 50m: 00:31,83, 100m: 01:08,03 (00:36,20)
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Romanian International Swimming Championships 2017
25.05.-28.05.2017

Continue Event 26 - 200m Freestyle Women A-Final

Open class
Cl. Sp. Universitar PITESTIBogdaneci, Alexandra3. 1995 02:08,96 672+05.73ROU

RT +0.84 50m: 00:30,14, 100m: 01:02,76 (00:32,62), 150m: 01:36,06 (00:33,30), 200m: 02:08,96 (00:32,90)

Continue Event 27 - 1500m Freestyle Men fast heat

Open class
Cl. Sp. Universitar PITESTIPetre, Bogdan Mihai2. 1997 16:09,14 725+51.80ROU

RT +0.82 50m: 00:29,10, 100m: 01:00,56 (00:31,46), 150m: 01:32,31 (00:31,75), 200m: 02:04,12 (00:31,81)
250m: 02:35,80 (00:31,68), 300m: 03:07,56 (00:31,76), 350m: 03:39,42 (00:31,86), 400m: 04:11,32 (00:31,90)
450m: 04:43,30 (00:31,98), 500m: 05:15,35 (00:32,05), 550m: 05:47,54 (00:32,19), 600m: 06:19,73 (00:32,19)
650m: 06:52,27 (00:32,54), 700m: 07:24,81 (00:32,54), 750m: 07:57,55 (00:32,74), 800m: 08:30,15 (00:32,60)
850m: 09:02,85 (00:32,70), 900m: 09:35,60 (00:32,75), 950m: 10:08,57 (00:32,97), 1000m: 10:41,14 (00:32,57)
1050m: 11:14,01 (00:32,87), 1100m: 11:46,82 (00:32,81), 1150m: 12:19,67 (00:32,85), 1200m: 12:52,64 (00:32,97)
1250m: 13:25,55 (00:32,91), 1300m: 13:58,55 (00:33,00), 1350m: 14:31,64 (00:33,09), 1400m: 15:04,45 (00:32,81)
1450m: 15:37,45 (00:33,00), 1500m: 16:09,14 (00:31,69)

Event 28 - 4x100m Medley Mixed fast heat

Open class
Cl. Sp. Universitar PITESTI1. Team1. 04:04,95ROU

Badeata Alexandru Costel (1996 / 21 Years), RT +0.66 50m: 00:27,78, 100m: 00:58,13 (00:30,35)
Ilie Florina Alexandra (1996 / 21 Years), RT +0.28 150m: 01:31,37 (00:33,24), 200m: 02:10,02 (00:38,65)
Ancuta Alexandru Vasile (1994 / 23 Years), RT +0.48 250m: 02:35,45 (00:25,43), 300m: 03:05,45 (00:30,00)
Bogdaneci Alexandra (1995 / 22 Years), RT +0.59 350m: 03:34,51 (00:29,06), 400m: 04:04,95 (00:30,44)

Cl. Sp. Universitar PITESTI2. Team4. 04:15,86 +10.91ROU
Prioteasa Ana Maria Adela (1996 / 21 Years), 50m: 00:32,68, 100m: 01:07,97 (00:35,29)
Popa Gabriel Florian (1992 / 25 Years), RT +0.41 150m: 01:38,63 (00:30,66), 200m: 02:16,46 (00:37,83)
Barbu George Eduard (1996 / 21 Years), RT +0.53 250m: 02:42,69 (00:26,23), 300m: 03:13,75 (00:31,06)
Tatar Cristina Georgeta (1985 / 32 Years), RT +0.65 350m: 03:43,12 (00:29,37), 400m: 04:15,86 (00:32,74)

--- 7. Session ---

Continue Event 29 - 50m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Open class
Cl. Sp. Universitar PITESTIPatru, Vladut Alexandru8. 1989 00:24,14 649Q +00.86ROU

RT +0.86

Cl. Sp. Universitar PITESTIAncuta, Alexandru Vasile12. 1994 00:24,36 632q +01.08ROU
RT +0.72

Cl. Sp. Universitar PITESTIBarbu, George Eduard15. 1996 00:24,56 617q +01.28ROU
RT +0.82

Cl. Sp. Universitar PITESTIGheorghe, Stefan Daniel19. 1994 00:24,82 597+01.54ROU
RT +0.79

Cl. Sp. Universitar PITESTIPopa, Gabriel Florian23. 1992 00:25,06 580+01.78ROU
RT +0.75

Cl. Sp. Universitar PITESTITatar, Gheorghe Cristian24. 1991 00:25,07 580+01.79ROU
RT +0.92

Cl. Sp. Universitar PITESTIIordachescu, Bogdan Ionut28. 1995 00:25,16 574+01.88ROU
RT +0.77

Cl. Sp. Universitar PITESTIIonita, Nicolae Andrei57. 1989 00:26,47 492+03.19ROU
RT +0.79
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Continue Event 29 - 50m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Open class
Cl. Sp. Universitar PITESTIDraghici, Bogdan Florin104. 1993 00:28,33 402+05.05ROU

RT +0.90

Continue Event 30 - 50m Backstroke Women Preliminary

Open class
Cl. Sp. Universitar PITESTIPrioteasa, Ana Maria Adela5. 1996 00:31,53 632Q +01.66ROU

RT +0.70

Continue Event 31 - 100m Backstroke Men Preliminary

Open class
Cl. Sp. Universitar PITESTIIordachescu, Bogdan Ionut10. 1995 00:59,11 674q +04.67ROU

RT +0.68 50m: 00:28,58, 100m: 00:59,11 (00:30,53)

Cl. Sp. Universitar PITESTIBadeata, Alexandru Costel23. 1996 01:02,95 558+08.51ROU
RT +0.69 50m: 00:30,21, 100m: 01:02,95 (00:32,74)

Continue Event 34 - 100m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Open class
Cl. Sp. Universitar PITESTIBogdaneci, Alexandra6. 1995 00:59,98 653Q +02.11ROU

RT +0.83 50m: 00:29,10, 100m: 00:59,98 (00:30,88)

Cl. Sp. Universitar PITESTIBuzdugan, Adelina Elena28. 1996 01:03,67 546+05.80ROU
RT +0.82 50m: 00:30,47, 100m: 01:03,67 (00:33,20)

Continue Event 35 - 400m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Open class
Cl. Sp. Universitar PITESTIPetre, Bogdan Mihai5. 1997 04:09,81 683Q +09.34ROU

RT +0.82 50m: 00:28,30, 100m: 00:59,30 (00:31,00), 150m: 01:30,76 (00:31,46), 200m: 02:02,18 (00:31,42)
250m: 02:34,31 (00:32,13), 300m: 03:06,72 (00:32,41), 350m: 03:38,93 (00:32,21), 400m: 04:09,81 (00:30,88)

Event 37 - 4x100m Medley Men slow heats

Open class
Cl. Sp. Universitar PITESTI2. Team 03:57,82 662ROU

Iordachescu Bogdan Ionut (1995), RT +0.67 50m: 00:28,95, 100m: 00:59,69 (00:30,74)
Ionita Nicolae Andrei (1989), RT +0.47 150m: 01:31,20 (00:31,51), 200m: 02:07,74 (00:36,54)
Barbu George Eduard (1996), RT +0.65 250m: 02:33,73 (00:25,99), 300m: 03:04,74 (00:31,01)
Tatar Gheorghe Cristian (1991), RT +0.39 350m: 03:30,00 (00:25,26), 400m: 03:57,82 (00:27,82)
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Event 37 - 4x100m Medley Men slow heats

--- 8. Session ---

Continue Event 29 - 50m Freestyle Men A-Final

Open class
Cl. Sp. Universitar PITESTIPatru, Vladut Alexandru7. 1989 00:23,93 667+01.27ROU

RT +0.84

Continue Event 29 - 50m Freestyle Men B-Final

Open class
Cl. Sp. Universitar PITESTIAncuta, Alexandru Vasile16. 1994 00:26,06 516+01.93ROU

RT +0.80

Continue Event 30 - 50m Backstroke Women A-Final

Open class
Cl. Sp. Universitar PITESTIPrioteasa, Ana Maria Adela4. 1996 00:31,10 658+01.41ROU

RT +0.67

Continue Event 31 - 100m Backstroke Men B-Final

Open class
Cl. Sp. Universitar PITESTIIordachescu, Bogdan Ionut14. 1995 00:59,74 653+01.55ROU

RT +0.64 50m: 00:29,22, 100m: 00:59,74 (00:30,52)

Continue Event 34 - 100m Freestyle Women A-Final

Open class
Cl. Sp. Universitar PITESTIBogdaneci, Alexandra6. 1995 00:59,50 669+03.01ROU

RT +0.77 50m: 00:28,77, 100m: 00:59,50 (00:30,73)

Continue Event 35 - 400m Freestyle Men A-Final

Open class
Cl. Sp. Universitar PITESTIPetre, Bogdan Mihai3. 1997 04:04,06 733+12.08ROU

RT +0.79 50m: 00:27,67, 100m: 00:57,89 (00:30,22), 150m: 01:28,90 (00:31,01), 200m: 02:00,45 (00:31,55)
250m: 02:31,72 (00:31,27), 300m: 03:03,51 (00:31,79), 350m: 03:34,54 (00:31,03), 400m: 04:04,06 (00:29,52)
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Continue Event 37 - 4x100m Medley Men fast heat

Open class
Cl. Sp. Universitar PITESTI1. Team3. 03:52,51 708+01.67ROU

Badeata Alexandru Costel (1996 / 21 Years), RT +0.63 50m: 00:27,90, 100m: 00:57,80 (00:29,90)
Popa Gabriel Florian (1992 / 25 Years), RT +0.47 150m: 01:28,13 (00:30,33), 200m: 02:04,90 (00:36,77)
Ancuta Alexandru Vasile (1994 / 23 Years), RT +0.38 250m: 02:30,13 (00:25,23), 300m: 03:00,21 (00:30,08)
Patru Vladut Alexandru (1989 / 28 Years), RT +0.39 350m: 03:24,99 (00:24,78), 400m: 03:52,51 (00:27,52)

Cl. Sp. Universitar PITESTI2. Team4. 03:57,82 662+06.98ROU
Iordachescu Bogdan Ionut (1995 / 22 Years), RT +0.67 50m: 00:28,95, 100m: 00:59,69 (00:30,74)
Ionita Nicolae Andrei (1989 / 28 Years), RT +0.47 150m: 01:31,20 (00:31,51), 200m: 02:07,74 (00:36,54)
Barbu George Eduard (1996 / 21 Years), RT +0.65 250m: 02:33,73 (00:25,99), 300m: 03:04,74 (00:31,01)
Tatar Gheorghe Cristian (1991 / 26 Years), RT +0.39 350m: 03:30,00 (00:25,26), 400m: 03:57,82 (00:27,82)

Event 38 - 4x100m Medley Women fast heat

Open class
Cl. Sp. Universitar PITESTI1. Team1. 04:22,71 689ROU

Prioteasa Ana Maria Adela (1996 / 21 Years), RT +0.66 50m: 00:32,29, 100m: 01:06,95 (00:34,66)
Ilie Florina Alexandra (1996 / 21 Years), RT +0.37 150m: 01:39,83 (00:32,88), 200m: 02:18,83 (00:39,00)
Bogdaneci Alexandra (1995 / 22 Years), RT +0.55 250m: 02:48,19 (00:29,36), 300m: 03:22,63 (00:34,44)
Tatar Cristina Georgeta (1985 / 32 Years), RT +0.56 350m: 03:50,23 (00:27,60), 400m: 04:22,71 (00:32,48)
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